
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 14 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971005549 7PSSDB 17.22 4.95 85.24

1971005567P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 17.30 6.20 107.26

1971005590P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.27 4.95 85.49

1971005607P13 - (323-2282) Whataburger Pearland 7PSSDB 17.38 5.15 89.51

1971005628P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 17.26 4.95 85.44

1971005643P13 - 323-538 7PSSDB 17.39 5.70 99.12

1971005666P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.39 4.95 86.08

1971005700P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 17.24 4.95 85.34

1971005717P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 17.20 6.20 106.64

1971005738P13 - (323-2668) VIKING 3310 GULF FWY 77539 7PSSDB 17.26 10.00 172.60

1971005762P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 17.23 4.95 85.29

1971005778P13 - (323-888) South Point Drng Imprv Proj-City of Texas City 7PSSDB 17.23 6.20 106.83

1971005798P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6 5PSSDB 17.20 5.95 102.34

1971005805 5PSSDB 17.25 5.95 102.64

1399.82

5% -69.99

TOTAL 1329.83

Settlement
of payment

Jose Luis Lechuga (Lechuga's Haulers LLC) 7/24/2025

Jose Luis Lechuga (Lechuga's Haulers LLC) R005751

3875

D267

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD

P13 - (323-1981) Windrose Green Sec 6


	07-17-2025 to 07-23-2025



